
2018 Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report

CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

ExhibitAl

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Situs

10531

10337

10467

107t2

0

10744

10680

2266r

10721

22580

0

22767

22765

228t0

22931

0

Port¿l

0

Glencoe

Glencoe

Pebble

0

Stevens Creek

Santa Lucia

Cordova

San Juan

Santa Lucia

San Juan

El Cenito

San Juan

San Juan

Mercedes

Voss

(land Only)

APN

3 l6-30-r02

326-07-035

326-30-083

326-30-106

326-43-044

342-12-030

342-13-012

342-16-073

342-17-054

342-17-110

342-17-llL

342-18-0t44

342-2r-004

342-22-030

342-22-031

342-22-106

342-50-002

342-50-019

95014-2447

95 1 l 5-0005

95014-2909

95015

950r4-r333

95 l I 5-0005

95n7-1851

95014-3940

95014-2813

95014-0000

9s0r4-3939

950r4-0000

95014-3933

95014-3934

95014-3934

94002

9sOr4-2656

94070

TAX ROLL
AMT

sl,149.25

$90.00

$90.00

$1,423.88

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

s90.00

$673.00

TRA

13003

13013

13013

13003

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

r3013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

Tang George & Tsao Jung Wei

Pacific Gas And Electric Co

Andrews, Joyce H Trustee

Damask Robert T

Winget, Katherine B And Charles M

Pacific Gas And Electric Co

Deane And Deane Inc

Bangalore, Manjunath SAnd Dixit,

Chyu, Wei Jao And Jien Meei

Codding, Nathaniel JAnd Michelle N

Wang, Ruiping And Zeng, Jibing

Nguyen, Tiep D And Myha P Trustee

Item, Werner And Gloria E Trustee

Chen, Don And Xu, Juanjuan

Nehawandian, Nasim

Yeung,Hok EtAl

Chuang, David And Zheng, Ilong

Chamberlain, Jack T Trustee

10531 NPortal Ave

l1l Almaden Blvd

20643 Cheryl Dr

PoBox242l

10712 Pebble Pl

lll Almaden Blvd

4040 Moorpark Unit # I 16

10744 SaÀtaLucia Rd

10423 ByrneAv

22661 San Juan Rd

10721 SantaLuciaRd

22580 San Juan Rd

22670 San Juan Rd

22767 SanJuan Rd

22765 San Juan Rd

0 Po Box 503

22931 VossAv

655 Sþrvay

CUPERTINO

SAN JOSE

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

BELMONT

CUPERTINO

SAN CARLOS
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2018 Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report

CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

ExhibitAl

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Situs

10857

10750

0

21885

21987

21989

11205

22090

11475

22032

22405

10279

22490

22310

20950

10040

20940

206r6

Linda Vista

Rae

Rae

Hyannisport

Lindy

Lindy

Mt Crest

Lindy

Canyon View

Lindy

Rancho Ventura

Palo Vista

Palm

Palm

Stevens Creek

Bianchi

Stevens Creek

Mc Clellan

APN

356-06-00r

356-07-076

356-07-077

356-13-050

356-25-03r

356-25-032

3s6-26-005

356-27-021

356-27-024

356-27-025

357-01-075

357-03-058

357-04-0tt

3s7-04-023

359-07-006

359-07-021

359-07-022

359-18-048

950704257

94087-0000

94087-0000

95014-4015

94121

95014-5258

95014-0047

95014-4835

95014-0000

95014-48 I I

95014-273s

950t4-2714

95014-2731

95t25-3200

94025-s6r0

95014-2170

95014-2170

950r4-2955

$90.00

$673.00

$90.00

$1,149.11

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$1,347.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

s673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$673.00

Evulich, Roy A And .A.ngela Trustee

Chang, Chris EtAl

Chang, Chris EtAl

Bergman Jacqueline

Kango Ping Qi And Liang, Yu Juan

Sun,XiHua AndZhu,Shan

Yung, Gary S And Paula L

Kalko, Charles ZAnd Munoz,

Ho, Shyh-mei FAnd Fahfu

De KalpajitAnd Majumder Parama

Hu, Chih Shan And Chung-lan Tao

Jane, Paolin Trustee

Cherukuthota, Chandrasekhar And

Van Blommestein, Robert And

Bartels Properties Et Al

Lin, Jason C

Lin, Jason C

Hardeman, Melody F EtAl

13616 Suney Ln

580 AlbertaAv

580 AlbertaAv

21885 Hyannisport Dr

2408 Clement St

11801 DorothyAnne Wy

11205 Mt Crest Dr

22090 Lindy Ln

11475 Canyon View Cl

22032LindyLn

22405 Rancho Ventura St

10279 Palo Vista Rd

22490Palm Av

1144 Brace Av

865 Cotton St

20940 Sievens Creek Bl

20940 Stevens Creek Bl

20616 Mcclellan Rd

SARATOGA

SLNNYVALE

SLINNYVALE

CUPERTINO

SAN FRANCISCO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CT]PERTINO

CUPERIINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

SAN JOSE

MENLO PARK

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

TAX ROLL
AMT TRA

13013

13013

13013

13016

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13037

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013
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2018 Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report

CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

ExhibitAl

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

u

I 1835

1 1841

0

21670

2r660

21650

22045

t0375

10410

10539

19160

0

Situs

20652

Cranberry

Cranberry

APN

362-02-048

362-04-058

362-09-026

362-16-037

362-19-033

362-31-002

362-31-030

366-03-056

366-03-062

366-09-053

366-38-005

366-38-006

366-38-007

366-46-004

369-12-012

369-25-037

369-33-001

375-07-001

95747

95747

95747

95747

95747

95014-5033

94304-1323

95014-5106

95035-3427

95747

95014-4829

9s014-4829

95014-3607

95014-4979

95014-4517

9s0144337

95014-4542

95126-0000

TAX ROLL
AMT

$90.00

$1,445.00

$1,681.60

$1,208.40

s1,681.60

$90.00

$1,449.39

$e0.Ó0

$673.00

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

s90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

TRA

13013

13002

13002

13000

13070

13013

13002

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Union Pacilic Corporation

Union Pacific Corporation

Burrow, Bradley J And Juanita S

Almasi, Azita Trustee & Et Al

Venkatesh, Bhimachar

Viray Properties Llc

Union Pacific Corporation

Chelladurai, Jayakumar And

Van Buren, Donald PAnd Greenie L

Barhi¡ Zuri MAnd Michal

Bigler, Robert AAnd Punita P Trustee

Tung, Charles C

Peabody,Rei EtAl

Chang, Mingo MAnd Young, Jean

Stevens Creek L P

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

1003 1 Foothills Blvd

10031 Foothills Blvd

20652Cleo Av

965 Laurel Glen Dr

11835 Upland Wy

I100 Zamora Ct

10031 Foothills Blvd

21670 Rainbow Ct

21660 Rainbow Ct

10668 Carver Dr

11230 Bubb Rd

10375 LindsayAv

7508 Kirwin Ln

10539 BlaneyAv

1400 Parkmoor Av

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

ROSEVILLE

CUPERIINO

PALOALTO

CUPERTINO

MILPITAS

ROSE\IILLE

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERilNO

CUPERTINO

SAN JOSE

Cleo

No Situs

Upland

Upland

Stauffer

Rainbow

Rainbow

Rainbow

Regnart

Lindsay

East Estates

Blaney

Stevens Creek
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2018 Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report

CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

ExhibitAl

Situs APN
TAX ROLL

AMT TRA

130r3

13013

13013

130r3

13013

130r3

13013

130r3

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

55

56

57

58

Ão

60

61

62

63

æ

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

10251

18921

19031

10200

18911

10240

18892

10349

18770

18734

10291

10361

10391

18665

r0190

10454

t0424

1867t

Judy

Barnhart

Bamhart

Stem

Arata

Stem

A¡ata

Menhart

Tilson

Loree

Johnson

Johnson

Johnson

Loree

Calvert

Sterling

Sterling

Pring

37s-08-042

375-09-020

375-09-034

375-12-002

375-12-040

375-12-042

375-13-004

375-15-041

375-17-039

375-18-025

375-18-032

375-18-039

375-18-042

375-t9-009

375-19-018

375-23-042

375-24-003

375-25-039

Lau, Rita K Trustee

Chang, Vincent Honping

IIuang, Hongmin

Mc Grath, PatrickW

Duran, Felipe

Yun, Jung Suk And Fung, Sue Hung

Chopra,Aneet And Shikha Trustee

Kollipara, Gnanadeep

Martinezo Richard D And Henrietta B

Loree Prime Llc

Fan, Haichou And Kong, Haiyan

Mc Grath, PatrickW

Lu, Ying-wu

Wang, Mao And He, Li

Kompella, Vachaspathi P And

Benson Properties Inc

Attia, Maged AAnd Bedair, Ghada

Huang, Chang-kai And Tseng, Shang-

10251 Judy Av

18921 BarnhartAv

2870 Kaiser Dr Apt 137

PoBox2422

3650 Rosecrest Cir

10240 StemAv

43844 Cameron Hills Dr

10349 Menhart Ln

18831 BarnhartAv

4166 Astin Canyon Ct

10291 JohnsonAv

0PoBox2422

45449 Little Foot Pl

1308 Maria Wy

18950 Clril Pl

0 P.o. Box 871159

842 San Petronio Av

18671 Pring Ct

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

Santa Clara

PALOALTO

El Dorado Hls

CTIPERTINO

FREMONT

CUPERIINO

CUPERTINO

SAN JOSE

CUPERTINO

PALOALTO

FREMONT

SAN JOSE

SARATOGA

CANTON

SUNNYVALE

CUPERTINO

95014-3524

95014-3603

9505 l -7503

94309-2422

9s752-9522

95014-3689

94s39

95014-3668

95014-3601

95121-0000

95014-38 I I

94309-2422

94539

95n7-3617

9s070-3503

48187

9408s-3449

95014-3822

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$673.00
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Pring Venture Llc

Wong, Damon And Irene Lai

Li, Haojiang Trustee & Et Al

Nie, Xiaoqiong

Faulkner, Barbara Jeanne EtAl

Wong, Yuk-chun Trustee

Wesolowski, Steven M Trustee

Mc Grath PatrickW

Dela Cruz, Sherwin Peter L

Smith, Michael W And Kathleen M

Han, Jie And Wu, Tian

Ortiz, Rosa F Et Al

Pandharikar, Anand M And Desai,

Chen, Changqing And Dong, Hua

Smith, Herschel M

Orangifar, Esmail

Zhai, Jianjun And Wei, Li

Mc Grath PatrickW

2018 Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report
CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

10360 Farallone Dr

10424 Johnson Av

10636 Wunderlich Dr

10610 Wunderlich Dr

10740 Gascoigne Dr

684 Wheeler Rd

10338 Bonny Dr

PoBox2422

18870 Tuggle Av

1048 Irvine Av #348

10695 Minette Dr

10657 Morengo Dr

10720 Culbertson Dr

19030 Meiggs Ln

10732 Morengo Dr

10720 Morengo Dr

10700 Morengo Dr

1184 Valelake Ct

ExhibitAl

Situs

r8660

10424

10636

10610

t0740

10687

1067r

10630

18870

10641

10695

r0657

r0720

19030

10732

10720

10700

10627

APN

375-25-040

37s-26-049

375-27-018

375-27-019

375-29-0t6

375-3 l-016

375-31-049

375-32-020

375-32-024

375-32-032

375-32-043

375-34-013

375-34-022

375-35-055

375-35-059

375-35-060

375-35-061

375-36-027

TAX ROLL
AMT TRA

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Pring

Johnson

Wunderlich

Wunderlich

Gascoigne

Gascoigne

Johnson

Carver

Tuggle

Wunderlich

Minette

Morengo

Culbertson

Meiggs

Morengo

Morengo

Morengo

Culbertson

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

HAUPPAUGE

CUPERTINO

PALOAL|O

CUPERTINO

NEWPORTBEACH

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CTIPERTINO

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

SLTNNYVALE

95014-3 105

95014-3814

95014

95014-3652

9s0r4-3846

I 1788

95014-2908

94309-2422

9s0r4-3626

92660-4602

950t4-3612

95014-3513

95014-3555

95014-3511

95014-3515

95014-3515

950 l4-35 l5

94089-2032

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

$90.00

s90.00

$90.00

s l,293.31

$673.00

$90.00

$90.00

$673.00

s90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$1,314.40

13013

13013

13013

13013

13013

130r3

13013

13266

13013

130r3

13013

13013

13013

13013

L3266

13013

13013

13266
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Burtzlaff, James L

Lee, John C And Nguyen, Ngoc

2018'Weed Abatement Program

Assessment Report

CITY OF CUPERTINO

OWNERADDRESS

0 Po Box 464

19200 Tilson Av

ExhibitAl

Situs

Johansen

Tilson

APN

375-37-053

375-40-061

9501s-0464

95014-3529

TOTAL

TAX ROLL
AMT

$90.00

$90.00

$32,343.94

TRA

91

92

10593

19200

CUPERTINO

CUPERTINO

13013

13013
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